VISIT
MILWAUKEE

Milwaukee Transportation

Just 8 miles from downtown.

Nonstop service from 33 cities coast-to-coast.
Airlines serving MKE include Alaska, American,
Delta, Frontier, JetBlue, Southwest, Spirit, Sun
Country and United

All major car rental companies.

Taxi service and ride share outside of Baggage
Claim 3.

GO Riteway Airport Shuttle Service (shared ride)
spanning Southeastern Wisconsin and Northern
Ilinois servicing hotels, businesses, and
residences.

Milwaukee Mitchell International is one of the few
U.S. airports to include an Amtrak station with a
free shuttle bus connecting rail passengers to the
airport at Baggage Claim 5.

Rideshare services Lyft and Uber are available at
Baggage Claim 2.

Rides on The Hop are currently free.

Future lines planned include routes to the
convention center, the lakefront and the Bronzeville
neighborhood.

Wheelchair accessible

Local bus lines serving the city and county of
Milwaukee.

Bublr Bikes bikeshare system, with more than 100
stations around the city and suburbs -- offering
traditional bikes, eBikes, and adaptive bikes --
provides an easy mode of transportation for locals
and visitors.

Milwaukee is home to more than 150 miles of bike
trails.

e Uber
o Lyft

Convenient, multiple round trips daily between

Milwaukee Intermodal Station and Chicago Union

Station. e Lime
e Spin
e Veo

Greyhound (operating throughout the U.S.)
Wisconsin Coach Lines and Megabus (service to
Chicago O’Hare Airport)

Badger Bus (daily service to Madison)

State-of-the-art car ferry vessel linking Milwaukee
with Muskegon, Michigan.

The two-and-a-half-hour trip offers passengers a
faster and more direct route than driving south
around Lake Michigan.

2.1-mile route linking the Milwaukee Intermodal
Station with downtown hotels, businesses, and
attractions

Milwaukee is conveniently located 90 miles north of
Chicago at the intersection of 1-94 and 1-43.

MKE Park - City of Milwaukee

Historic Third Ward Parking
Downtown Auto Parking

Interstate Parking

Marquette University Parking Services
UWM Transportation Services

the city of Milwaukee ranks among the nation’s
most walkable cities, according to walkscore.com



VISIT

MILWAUKEE

e Acharming 3.1-mile RiverWalk connects three of
the city’s neighborhoods along the Milwaukee River.

Milwaukee Transportation

Milwaukee is within a single day’s drive of many Midwest Cities.

Bismarck
Chicago
Cincinnati
Columbus
Des Moines
Detroit
Grand Rapids
Green Bay
Indianapolis
Lincoln
Louisville
Madison
Minneapolis
Pierre
Springfield

St. Louis

762

92

373

453

375

381

277

117

279

562

393

80

337

716

277

373

11.25

1.5

6.25

7.25

5.75

5.75

4.25

1.75

4.5

8.5

6.25

1.5

10.25

4.25

5.75

BISMARCK
[ ]

PIERRE

sD °

NE

KS

LINCOLN
(]

(]
KANSAS CITY

IA

[ d
DES MOINES

(J
JEFFERSON CITY

GREENBAV®

6-HOUR DRIVE

MILWAUKEE
MADISON = Sranorapios
cHicago © —4
IL IN  OH geowmas

SPRINGFIELD
[ ]

ST.LOUIS

INDIANAPOLIS
[ ]

CINCINNATI

@ LOUISVILLE

KY





