

648 N. Plankinton Ave., Suite 220 Milwaukee, WI 53203 P: (800) 231-0903 | F: (414) 273-5595

Milwaukee Transportation

MITCHELL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (MKE)

- Just 8 miles from downtown.
- Nonstop service from 33 cities coast-to-coast.
- Airlines serving MKE include Alaska, American, Delta, Frontier, JetBlue, Southwest, Spirit, Sun Country and United

AIRPORT-DOWNTOWN TRANSPORTATION

- All major car rental companies.
- Taxi service and ride share outside of Baggage Claim 3.
- GO Riteway Airport Shuttle Service (shared ride) spanning Southeastern Wisconsin and Northern Illinois servicing hotels, businesses, and residences.
- Milwaukee Mitchell International is one of the few U.S. airports to include an Amtrak station with a free shuttle bus connecting rail passengers to the airport at Baggage Claim 5.
- Rideshare services Lyft and Uber are available at Baggage Claim 2.

MILWAUKEE INTERMODAL STATION AMTRAK TRAIN

 Convenient, multiple round trips daily between Milwaukee Intermodal Station and Chicago Union Station.

BUS

- Greyhound (operating throughout the U.S.)
- Wisconsin Coach Lines and Megabus (service to Chicago O'Hare Airport)
- Badger Bus (daily service to Madison)

LAKE EXPRESS FERRY

- State-of-the-art car ferry vessel linking Milwaukee with Muskegon, Michigan.
- The two-and-a-half-hour trip offers passengers a faster and more direct route than driving south around Lake Michigan.

THE HOP MILWAUKEE'S STREETCAR

 2.1-mile route linking the Milwaukee Intermodal Station with downtown hotels, businesses, and attractions

- Rides on The Hop are currently free.
- Future lines planned include routes to the convention center, the lakefront and the Bronzeville neighborhood.
- Wheelchair accessible

MILWAUKEE COUNTY TRANSIT SYSTEM

 Local bus lines serving the city and county of Milwaukee.

BIKESHARE

- Bublr Bikes bikeshare system, with more than 100 stations around the city and suburbs -- offering traditional bikes, eBikes, and adaptive bikes -provides an easy mode of transportation for locals and visitors.
- Milwaukee is home to more than 150 miles of bike trails.

RIDESHARE

- Uber
- Lyft

SCOOTERS

- Lime
- Spin
- Veo

CAR

 Milwaukee is conveniently located 90 miles north of Chicago at the intersection of I-94 and I-43.

PARKING

- MKE Park City of Milwaukee
- Historic Third Ward Parking
- Downtown Auto Parking
- Interstate Parking
- Marquette University Parking Services
- UWM Transportation Services

WALKABILITY

 the city of Milwaukee ranks among the nation's most walkable cities, according to walkscore.com



• A charming 3.1-mile RiverWalk connects three of the city's neighborhoods along the Milwaukee River.

Milwaukee Transportation

Milwaukee is within a single day's drive of many Midwest Cities.

CITY	DRIVING MILES	DRIVE TIME IN HOURS		
Bismarck	762	11.25		
Chicago	92	1.5		
Cincinnati	373	6.25	ND BISMARCK	6-HOUR DRIVE
Columbus	453	7.25		
Des Moines	375	5.75		MN MINNEAPOURS • WI GREEN BAY • MILWAUKEE
Detroit	381	5.75	PIERRE	
Grand Rapids	277	4.25	SD •	
Green Bay	117	1.75		MADISON GRAND RAPIDS DETROIT
Indianapolis	279	4.5	NE	DES MOINES IL IN IN INDIANABOLIS
Lincoln	562	8.5	IVE	
Louisville	393	6.25		CINCINNATI
Madison	80	1.5	KS	KANSAS CITY JEFFERSON CITY LOUISVILLE
Minneapolis	337	5		MO KY
Pierre	716	10.25		
Springfield	277	4.25		
St. Louis	373	5.75		